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Excerpt from CE 2650 (Volume XXV page 929) 

Card shows 

return date 

10/3/63 

7/3/63 

10/3/63 

9/5/63 

10/3/63 

10/3/63 

9/5/63 

9/5/63 
8/13/63 

8/1/63 

9/23/63 

7/24/63 
8/22/63 

8/19/63 

8/14/63 

8/26/63 

8/14/65 

7/1/63 

7/1/63 

7/24/63 
7/15/63 

6/15/63 

6/5/65 

6/15/63 

7/1/63 

9/23/69 

8/13/63 
7/29/63 
7/20/63 

9/23/63 
7/29/63 
7/12/63 
7/20/63 

or fas barns 

Title Author-- 

Goldfinger Tan Fleming 

Thunderball " 

Moonraker " 

From Russia With Love " 

Ape And Essence Aldous Huxley 

Brave New World " 

The Sixth Galaxy Reader H.L. Gold 

August Derleth 

Edited by H.L.Gold 

selected by 

Howard Haycraft 

Groff Conklin 

Portals of Tomorrow 

Mind Partner 

Five Spy Novels 

Big Bock of Science 

Fiction 

The Hugo Winners Edited by I. Asimov 

The Worlds of Clifford Simak 

The Expert Dreamers Edited by F. Pohl 

Isaac Asimov 

The Treasury of Bdited by H.Kuebler 
science Fiction Classics 

Nine Tomorrows 

Everyday Life In F.R. Cowell 
Ancient Rome 

G. B. Cressey 

H and B Overstreet 

soviet Potentials 

What We Must Know 

About Communism 
Russia Under Kimmschev Alexander Werth 

Portrait of a President W. Manchester 

The Huey Long Hermann 8B. Deutsch 
Murder Case 

Portrait of a Re- Robert Payne 
volutionary: Mao Tse~Tung 

D&D Heller 

Edited by W. Durant 

The Berlin Wall 

This Is Ky Philosophy 

The Bridge Over The 

River Kwai 

The Hittite 

The Blue Nile 

One Day in the Life 
of Ivan Denisovich 
Ben-Hur Lewis Wallace 
Profiles in Courage JFK 
A Fall of Moondust Arthur C. Clarke 
Hornblower and The C.5. Forester 
Hotspur 

Pierre Boulle 

Noel B Gerson 

A Moorehead 

A Solzednitsky 

Date would have 

been checked out 

3/19/63 

6/24/63 

9/19/63 
8/22/63 

9/19/63 
9/19/63 

8/22/63 

8/22/63 

7/30/63 
7/18/63 

9/3/63 

7/10/63 

848/63 

8/5/63 
7/51/63 

8/12/63 

7/31/63 

6/17/63 

6/17/63 

7/10/63 

7/1/63 

6/1/63 

5/22/63 

6/1/63 

6/17/63 

9/9/63 

7/30/63 
7/15/63 
7/6663 

9/9/63 
7/15/63 
6/28/63 
7/6/63 
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