Card shows return date	<u>Title</u>	Author	Date would have been checked out	
10/3/63	Goldfinger	Ian Fleming	9/19/63	9/23/63 @
7/3/63	Thunderball	н	6/24/63	7/1/63
10/3/63	Moonraker	π	9/19/63	9/23/63
9/5/63	From Russia With Love	11	8/22/63	8/22/63
10/3/63	Ape And Essence	Aldous Huxley	9/19/63	9/23/63
10/3/63	Brave New World	11	9/19/63	9/23/63
9/5/63	The Sixth Galaxy Reade	r H.L. Gold	8/22/63	8/22/63
9/5/63	Portals of Tomorrow	August Derleth	8/22/63	8/22/63
8/13/63	Mind Partner	Edited by H.L.Gold	7/30/63	8/1/63
8/1/63	Five Spy Novels	Selected by Howard Haycraft	7/18/63	7/29/63
9/23/63	Big Book of Science Fiction	Groff Conklin	9/9/63	9/5-163
7/24/63	The Hugo Winners	Edited by I.Asimov	7/10/63	7/20/63
8/22/63	The Worlds of Clifford	Simak	8/8/63	8/19/63
8/19/63	The Expert Dreamers	Edited by F. Pohl	8/5/63	8/14/63
8/14/63	Nine Tomorrows	Isaac Asimov	7/31/63	8/13/63 (?)
8/26/63	The Treasury of Science Fiction Classic	Edited by H.Kuebler	8/12/63	8/22/63
8/14/63	Everyday Life In Ancient Rome	F.R. Cowell	7/31/63	8/13/63 (?)
7/1/63	Soviet Potentials	G. B. Cressey	6/17/63	6/26/63
7/1/63	What We Must Know About Communism	H and B Overstreet	6/17/63	6/26/63
7/24/63	Russia Under Khmuschev	Alexander Werth	7/10/63	7/20/63
7/15/63	Portrait of a President	W. Manchester	7/1/63	7/12/63
6/15/63	The Huey Long Murder Case	Hermann B. Deutsch	6/1/63	6/5/63
6/5/63	Portrait of a Re- volutionary: Mao Tse-Tu	Robert Payne ng	5/22/63	(3)
6/15/63	The Berlin Wall	D & D Heller	6/1/63	6/5/63
7/1/63	This Is My Philosophy	Edited by W. Durant	6/17/63	6/26/63
9/23/69	The Bridge Over The	Pierre Boulle	9/9/63	9/5/63 (?)
8/13/63 7/29/63 7/20/63	River Kwai The Hittite The Blue Nile One Day in the Life of Ivan Denisovich	Noel B Gerson A Moorehead A Solzednitsky	7/30/63 7/15/63 7/6663	8/1/63 7/24/63 7/15/63
9/23/63 7/29/63	Ben-Hur	Lewis Wallace	9/9/63	9/5/63
7/12/63	Profiles in Courage A Fall of Moondust	JFK Arthur C. Clarke	7/15/63 6/28/63	7/24/63
7/20/63	Hornblower and The	C.S.Forester	7/6/63	7/3/63
rlacten.	Hotspur			. 1 / .